	Meetings 2024 Hesters Way Community Centre
	Personnel and Finance
	Directors
	Partnership and Community Safety
	West Cheltenham NCG
	Children and Young People

	Day
	Monday
	Monday
	Monday
	Thursday
	Thursday

	Times
	4.20pm
	5.00 pm
	6.00pm
	10.30am
	2.00pm

	Room
	ANNEX
	ANNEX
	CONFERENCE
	CONFERENCE
	CONFERENCE

	January
	15
	22
	
	
	

	February
	19
	
	
	22
	

	March
	11
	18
	18
	
	13

	April
	22
	
	
	
	

	May
	13
	20
	
	23
	

	June
	10
	
	
	
	20

	July
	8
	15
	15
	
	

	August
	12
	
	
	22
	

	September
	9
	16
	
	
	

	October
	14
	
	
	
	

	November
	11
	18
	18
	21
	

	December
	9
	
	
	
	4



School Holidays
· Term 3: Tue 8th Jan - Fri 9th Feb 2024.
· Term 4: Mon 19th Feb – Fri 22nd Mar 2024.
· Term 5: Mon 8th April – Fri 24th May 2024.
· Term 6: Mon 3rd June – Tue 22nd July 2024.
· Term 1: Mon 2nd Sept – Fri 25th Oct 2024.
· Term 2: Mon 4th Nov – Fri 20th Dec 2024.
· 
